Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

FAG SNV140-F-L + 22216 + DHV2165%§

R

=)

==N

B

FAG SNV140-F-L + 22216 + DHV216[& K

152 58 P

80
315

183

135
90
32
140

90
15

142.5

95
260
M20
19. 05
22
27

9300

22216

KM16

MB16
FRM140/12. 5
DHV216
DKV140

SNV140-F-L

mm

mm

mm

Al R

i
B SR}
TR #
sEfir
VR
s 2

iy T

Al 7


http://www.sozhou.com/p/c271ee07.html
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